# CH \$65.00 369114

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM304537

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mortgage Success Source LLC		03/01/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Vantage Production, LLC	
Street Address:	24 S Holmdel Rd.	
City:	Holmdel	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07733-2140	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3691143	YOU MAGAZINE
Registration Number:	gistration Number: 3886720 PYRAMID OF A COMPLETE LOAN OFFICER	

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Email: trianai@gtlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Greenberg Traurig
Address Line 1: 2101 L Street NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	079539.020000
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Isabel Triana
SIGNATURE:	/Isabel Triana/
DATE SIGNED:	05/14/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Change of Name Vantage Production#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005280 FRAME: 0282

900289199

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:18 AM 03/04/2013 FILED 11:16 AM 03/04/2013 SNV 130269859 - 4366319 FILE

## STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- Name of Limited Liability Company: Mongage Success Source, ELC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

Article First of the limited liability company's Certificate of Formation, filed with the State of Delayare Secretary of State on June 7, 2007, as amended on September 7, 2007 and May 28, 2008, is changed to:

First: The name of the limited liability company is Vantage Production, LLC,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the  $1^{2}$  day of March, 2013.

Todd Foreman, Manager

TRADEMARK REEL: 005280 FRAME: 0283

RECORDED: 05/14/2014